IHSAA Championship Meet

Event 5 Girls 1 mtr Diving

Lane

State Record:

Name

563.65 2015
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2020 Girls High School State Championship - 2/14/2020

2020 IHSAA Girls SwWimming/Diving Championship

IUPUI Natatorium Feb. 14 - 15,2020
Meet Program - Indiana Girls High State Diving Preliminaries

Brooke Schultz, Hamilton Hts
Year School

Prelim Time

Place

Flight 10of1 Prelims
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Grace Mossing
Sadie Klepfer
Sophie Mernitz
Mikayla Zick
Emma Wolf
Lindsay Gizzi
Grace Hurley
Alexa Williams
Brooke Farnham
Valorie Marx
Evie Long

Kylie Strietelmeier
Madison Rollett
Alaina Heyde
Kaitlin Simons
Bailey Betzer
Anna Yaggy
Daryn Wright
Sadie Mills
Caitlin Liechti-Hawkins
Kenzie Mills
Ellie Kemper
Sarah Ballard
Jiselle Miller
Morgan Casey
Regan Gubera
Kayla Ryan
Maya Leman
Darci Commons
Darian McAdow
Madison Gleave
Kayla Gott

11

9
12
11
11
11

9
11
12
11
10
12
12
11
10
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
12
12
12
10
12
12
10

Fishers

Plainfield

Indianapolis Cathedral
Plainfield

Brownsburg

South Bend Adams
Indianapolis Bishop Chatard
Hamilton Heights
Concord

Evansville FJ. Reitz
Northridge
Mooresville

Evansville EJ. Reitz
Carmel

Northridge

Penn

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Plainfield

Mooresville
Bloomington South
Center Grove
Evansville FJ. Reitz
Hamilton Southeastern
Northridge

Fishers

Western Boone

Penn

Brownsburg

Carmel

Rensselaer Central
Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran
Mooresville

423.85
375.00
405.20
421.85
404.05
474.75
358.50
399.45
393.00
356.10
400.85
482.35
367.15
490.40
491.25
445.60
413.65
483.50
486.75
345.70
428.25
372.35
480.15
488.40
466.80
348.10
396.55
407.60
450.90
400.90
432.65
428.30




